
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Construction Video 1 day Mon 7/22/24 Mon 7/22/24

2 Setup Advance Message Signs 1 day Wed 7/24/24 Wed 7/24/24

3 Drill #6 Dade Blvd to Belle Isle - 36" WM65 days Wed 7/31/24 Wed 10/30/24

4 Setup Subsurface and Surface Monitoring Point3 days Wed 7/31/24 Fri 8/2/24

5 Stakeout of Entry and Exit Pit 1 day Fri 8/2/24 Fri 8/2/24

6 Mobilization 5 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/13/24

7 Setup of MOT (Labeled Phase 4a) 1 day Mon 9/9/24 Mon 9/9/24

8 Setup of Erosion Control Devices 2 days Tue 9/10/24 Wed 9/11/24

9 Setup laydown area 3 days Thu 9/12/24 Mon 9/16/24

10 Pilot Hole 10 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 9/27/24

11 Reaming 10 days Mon 9/30/24 Fri 10/11/24

12 Swab 3 days Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24

13 Set MOT for Pullback - Phase 2b 1 day Wed 10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24

14 Pullback 2 days Thu 10/17/24 Fri 10/18/24

15 Post Mapping Survey 3 days Mon 10/21/24 Wed 10/23/24

16 Pressure Test 3 days Thu 10/24/24 Mon 10/28/24

17 Temporary Road Restoration 2 days Tue 10/29/24 Wed 10/30/24

18 Drill #1 - San Marco to San Marino - 
36" WM

60 days Mon 9/16/24 Tue 
12/10/24

19 Mobilization 5 days Mon 10/21/24 Fri 10/25/24

20 Setup of MOT (Labeled Phase 1a and Pipe Storage)1 day Mon 10/21/24 Mon 10/21/24

21 Setup of Erosion Control Devices 2 days Tue 10/22/24 Wed 10/23/24

22 Stakeout of Entry and Exit Pit 1 day Mon 9/16/24 Mon 9/16/24

23 Prepare Laydown Area at Belle Isle 2 days Thu 10/24/24 Fri 10/25/24

24 Pilot Hole 10 days Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/8/24

25 Reaming 10 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/22/24

26 Swab 3 days Mon 11/25/24 Wed 11/27/24

27 Set MOT for Pullback - Phase 1b 1 day Wed 11/27/24 Wed 11/27/24

28 Pullback 2 days Mon 12/2/24 Tue 12/3/24

29 Pressure Test 3 days Wed 12/4/24 Fri 12/6/24

30 Temporary Road Restoration 2 days Mon 12/9/24 Tue 12/10/24

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Venetian Causeway Phase 2 - Schedule

Page 1

Project: Venetian Causeway Pha
Date: Mon 8/26/24



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

31 Drill #2 Di Lido to San Marino - 36" WM61 days Mon 10/28/24 Tue 1/28/25

32 Mobilization 5 days Wed 12/4/24 Tue 12/10/24

33 Setup of MOT (Labeled Phase 2a and Pipe Storage)1 day Wed 12/4/24 Wed 12/4/24

34 Setup of Erosion Control Devices 2 days Thu 12/5/24 Fri 12/6/24

35 Stakeout of Entry and Exit Pit 1 day Mon 10/28/24 Mon 10/28/24

36 Pilot Hole 10 days Wed 12/11/24 Thu 12/26/24

37 Reaming 10 days Fri 12/27/24 Mon 1/13/25

38 Swab 3 days Tue 1/14/25 Thu 1/16/25

39 Set MOT for Pullback - Phase 2b 1 day Thu 1/16/25 Thu 1/16/25

40 Pullback 2 days Fri 1/17/25 Mon 1/20/25

41 Post Mapping Survey 3 days Tue 1/21/25 Thu 1/23/25

42 Pressure Test 3 days Fri 1/24/25 Tue 1/28/25

43 Drill #3 Di Lido to San Marino - 12" FM20 days Fri 1/24/25 Thu 2/20/25

44 Setup of MOT (Labeled Phase 2a and Pipe Storage)1 day Fri 1/24/25 Fri 1/24/25

45 Pilot Hole 5 days Fri 1/24/25 Thu 1/30/25

46 Reaming 6 days Fri 1/31/25 Fri 2/7/25

47 Swab 2 days Mon 2/10/25 Tue 2/11/25

48 Set MOT for Pullback - Phase 2b 1 day Tue 2/11/25 Tue 2/11/25

49 Pullback 2 days Wed 2/12/25 Thu 2/13/25

50 Pressure Test 3 days Fri 2/14/25 Tue 2/18/25

51 Temporary Road Restoration on San Marino2 days Wed 2/19/25 Thu 2/20/25

52 Drill #4 Di Lido to Rivo Alto - 36" WM 61 days Fri 1/10/25 Fri 4/4/25

53 Reset of Drill Rig 5 days Fri 2/14/25 Thu 2/20/25

54 Setup of MOT (Labeled Phase 3a and Pipe Storage)1 day Fri 2/14/25 Fri 2/14/25

55 Setup of Erosion Control Devices 2 days Mon 2/17/25 Tue 2/18/25

56 Stakeout of Entry and Exit Pit 1 day Fri 1/10/25 Fri 1/10/25

57 Pilot Hole 10 days Fri 2/21/25 Thu 3/6/25

58 Reaming 10 days Fri 3/7/25 Thu 3/20/25

59 Swab 3 days Fri 3/21/25 Tue 3/25/25

60 Set MOT for Pullback - Phase 2b 1 day Tue 3/25/25 Tue 3/25/25

61 Pullback 2 days Wed 3/26/25 Thu 3/27/25
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62 Post Mapping Survey 3 days Fri 3/28/25 Tue 4/1/25

63 Pressure Test 3 days Wed 4/2/25 Fri 4/4/25

64 Drill #5 Di Lido to Rivo Alto - 12" FM 22 days Wed 4/2/25 Thu 5/1/25

65 Setup of MOT (Labeled Phase 2a and Pipe Storage)1 day Wed 4/2/25 Wed 4/2/25

66 Pilot Hole 5 days Wed 4/2/25 Tue 4/8/25

67 Reaming 6 days Wed 4/9/25 Wed 4/16/25

68 Swab 2 days Thu 4/17/25 Fri 4/18/25

69 Set MOT for Pullback - Phase 2b 1 day Fri 4/18/25 Fri 4/18/25

70 Pullback 2 days Mon 4/21/25 Tue 4/22/25

71 Pressure Test 3 days Wed 4/23/25 Fri 4/25/25

72 Temporary Road Restoration on Di Lido and Rivo Alto4 days Mon 4/28/25 Thu 5/1/25

73 San Marco - WM DIP Installation 23 days Fri 5/2/25 Wed 6/4/25

74 Setup MOT per Phase 1a 1 day Fri 5/2/25 Fri 5/2/25

75 Stakeout of open cut (all areas) 1 day Fri 5/2/25 Fri 5/2/25

76 Delivery of Materials 2 days Mon 5/5/25 Tue 5/6/25

77 Installation of 30 and 36" DIP Pipe 8 days Wed 5/7/25 Fri 5/16/25

78 Installation fo ARV 2 days Mon 5/19/25 Tue 5/20/25

79 Exfiltration trench repair 10 days Wed 5/21/25 Wed 6/4/25

80 San Marino - WM and FM DIP Installation26 days Thu 6/5/25 Fri 7/11/25

81 Setup MOT per Phase 2a 1 day Thu 6/5/25 Thu 6/5/25

82 Installation of 8 through 36" WM DIP Pipe8 days Fri 6/6/25 Tue 6/17/25

83 Installation fo ARV 2 days Wed 6/18/25 Thu 6/19/25

84 Installation of 4 - 12" FM DIP Pipe 8 days Fri 6/20/25 Tue 7/1/25

85 Exfiltration Trench Repair 5 days Wed 7/2/25 Wed 7/9/25

86 Temporary Restoration 2 days Thu 7/10/25 Fri 7/11/25

87 Di Lido - WM and FM DIP Installation 23 days Mon 7/14/25 Wed 8/13/25

88 Setup MOT per Phase 3a 1 day Mon 7/14/25 Mon 7/14/25

89 Installation of 8 through 36" WM DIP Pipe8 days Tue 7/15/25 Thu 7/24/25

90 Installation fo ARV 2 days Fri 7/25/25 Mon 7/28/25

91 Installation of 8 - 12" FM DIP Pipe 5 days Tue 7/29/25 Mon 8/4/25

92 Exfiltration Trench Repair 5 days Tue 8/5/25 Mon 8/11/25
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93 Temporary Restoration 2 days Tue 8/12/25 Wed 8/13/25

94 Rivo Alto - WM and FM DIP Installation22 days Thu 8/14/25 Mon 9/15/25

95 Installation of 16 through 36" WM 
DIP Pipe

8 days Thu 8/14/25 Mon 
8/25/25

96 Installation fo ARV 2 days Tue 8/26/25 Wed 8/27/25

97 Installation of 12" FM DIP Pipe 5 days Thu 8/28/25 Thu 9/4/25

98 Exfiltration Trench Repair 5 days Fri 9/5/25 Thu 9/11/25

99 Temporary Restoration 2 days Fri 9/12/25 Mon 9/15/25

100 Belle Isle and Dade Blvd - WM DIP 
Installation

12 days Tue 9/16/25 Wed 
10/1/25

101 Installation of 20 through 36" WM 
DIP Pipe

10 days Tue 9/16/25 Mon 
9/29/25

102 Installation fo ARV 2 days Tue 9/30/25 Wed 10/1/25

103 Pressure Test of WM Line 10 days Thu 10/2/25 Wed 10/15/25

104 Chlorination of WM Line (Including 
wait time for DEP Clearance)

15 days Thu 10/16/25 Wed 
11/5/25

105 Pressure Test FM Line 5 days Thu 10/30/25 Wed 11/5/25

106 Connection of FM Line 2 days Thu 11/6/25 Fri 11/7/25

107 Connection of WM Line 2 days Mon 11/10/25 Tue 11/11/25

108 Pipe abandonment 20 days Wed 11/12/25 Thu 12/11/25

109 Concrete Work (Curb and Gutter, 
Sidewalk, etc)

5 days Fri 12/12/25 Thu 
12/18/25

110 Milling and Resurfacing 5 days Fri 12/19/25 Tue 12/30/25

111 Temporary Striping 2 days Mon 1/5/26 Tue 1/6/26

112 Permanent Striping 2 days Fri 1/23/26 Mon 1/26/26

113 Post Construction Video 1 day Tue 1/27/26 Tue 1/27/26

114 Punch List 20 days Wed 1/7/26 Tue 2/3/26

115 Closeout Documents 25 days Wed 1/7/26 Tue 2/10/26
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